YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2016
Values as at 30th June, 2016
Date and Payment of Dividends and Distributions
Dividend Reinvestment Price per Share
New and Bonus Issues
Interest Paid on Convertible Notes
List, Date & Consideration for Exercise of Options
List & Date of Conversion of Convertible Notes

AYF AUSTRALIAN ENHANCED INCOME FUND $5.72 D 15-Jul 10 15-Oct 10 15-Jan 10 15-Apr 10
 F 3.054 4.491 2.63 3.161
 DRP $6.11 $5.99 $5.96 $5.694
AEF AUSTRALIAN ETHICAL INVESTMENT $81.11 F 30-Sep 120 24-Mar 120
AFG AUSTRALIAN FINANCE GROUP $0.99 F 29-Mar 3
AFI AUSTRALIAN FOUNDATION INVESTMENT CO $5.61 F 28-Aug 14 19-Feb 10
 LIC 7.1
 DRP $6.03 $5.43
AFIG      $100 C/N 6.25% 2/17 $109.00 I 31-Aug 315.07 29-Feb 309.93
AQF AUSTRALIAN GOVERNANCE MASTERS IND FD $1.72 DIV 18/12 SPCL
 F 24-Sep 3 18-Dec 2 30-Mar 3
 DRP $1.67 $1.68 $1.71
CRS 2016  -  6
CODE COMPANY NAME MV 30/6 PAY'T PAYMENT DATES & DETAIL OF COMPANY CHANGES
AUSTRALIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS
GSBA18      AGB 5.5% JAN 18 $108.516
GSBC17      AGB 6% FEB 17 $105.138
GSBE19      AGB 5.25% MAR 19 $111.424
GSBG20      AGB 4.5% APR 20 $111.817
GSBG23      AGB 5.5% APR 23 $124.394
GSBG24      AGB 2.75% APR 24 $106.551
GSBG25      AGB 3.25% APR 25 $110.894
GSBG26      AGB 4.25% APR 26 $120.905
GSBG27      AGB 4.75% APR 27 $126.883
GSBG29      AGB 3.25% APR 29 $112.201
GSBG33      AGB 4.5% APR 33 $129.87
GSBG37      AGB 3.75% APR 37 $119.544
GSBI21      AGB 5.75% MAY 21 $119.77
GSBI28      AGB 2.25% MAY 28 $101.056
GSBK16      AGB JUN 16 NLQ MATURED & REMOVED 15/6/16
GSBK35      AGB 2.75% JUN 35 $103.472
GSBK39      AGB 3.25% JUN 39 $109.717
GSBM17      AGB 4.25% JUL 17 $104.777
GSBM22      AGB 5.75% JUL 22 $125.75
GSBS15      AGB OCT 15 NLQ MATURED & REMOVED 21/10/15
GSBS18      AGB 3.25% OCT 18 $104.417
GSBS19      AGB 2.75% OCT 19 $104.353
GSBU20      AGB 1.75% NOV 20 $100.789
GSBU27      AGB 2.75% NOV 27 $106.90
AUSTRALIAN GOVT INDEXED BONDS
GSIO15      AGIB 4% AUG 15 NLQ MATURED, PAID & REMOVED 20/8/15.
 I 20-Aug 174.87
GSIU18      AGIB 1% NOV 18 $105.27 I 21-Aug 25.8 21-Nov 25.9075 21-Feb 26.0525 21-May 26.1625
GSIO20      AGIB 4% AUG 20 $188.713 I 20-Aug 161.82 20-Nov 162.5 20-Feb 163.41 20-May 164.1
GSIC22      AGIB 1.25% FEB 22 $113.97 I 21-Aug 33.5 21-Nov 33.64063 21-Feb 33.82813 21-May 33.96875
GSIQ25      AGIB 3% SEP 25 $144.909 I 20-Sep 86.595 20-Dec 86.955 20-Mar 87.4425 20-Jun 87.81
GSIQ30      AGIB 2.5% SEP 30 $144.87 I 20-Sep 70.4 20-Dec 70.69375 20-Mar 71.0875 20-Jun 71.3875
GSIO35      AGIB 2% AUG 35 $130.003 I 21-Aug 52.195 21-Nov 52.415 21-Feb 52.71 21-May 52.93
GSIO40      AGIB 1.25% AUG 40 $113.263 I 21-Nov 31.44063 21-Feb 31.61563 21-May 31.74688
ANI AUSTRALIAN INDUSTRIAL REIT NLQ T/OVER 360 CAPITAL INDUSTRIAL TRUST (TIX) @ 0.9 TIX + 24.5c CASH. REM 2/12/15
 D 28-Aug 9.6
 DRP SUSP
ALF AUSTRALIAN LEADERS FUND $1.445 F 28-Oct 5 14-Apr 5